
 

Susan Joy College Prep  
 
 

6440 Main St Suite 130 
Woodridge IL 60517 

630-541-7744 
www.sjidesigns.com 

Individual Session Openings (Email susanjoy@sjidesigns.com to reserve sessions) 
 
 
Saturday, May 17: no sessions 
Sunday, May 18: no sessions 
 

Monday May 19 Tuesday May 20 Wednesday May 21 Thursday May 22 Friday May 23 
3:40pm-4:55pm 3:40pm-4:55pm 4:20pm-5:35pm 3:40pm-4:55pm 4:20pm-5:35pm 
4:20pm-5:35pm 4:20pm-5:35pm 5:40pm-6:55pm 4:20pm-5:35pm 5:00pm-6:15pm 
8:20pm-9:35pm 5:00pm-6:15pm 6:20pm-7:35pm 5:40pm-6:55pm  

 5:40pm-6:55pm 7:00pm-8:15pm 7:40pm-8:15pm  
 
Saturday, May 24: sessions available after 11am by request 
Sunday, May 25: sessions available after 12pm by request 
 

Monday May 26 Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30 
Memorial Day  4:20pm-5:35pm 3:40pm-4:55pm 4:20pm-5:35pm 

   5:40pm-6:55pm  5:00pm-6:15pm 
   6:20pm-7:35pm 5:40pm-6:55pm  
  5:40pm-6:55pm  7:00pm-8:15pm  

 
Saturday, May 31: no openings 
Sunday, June 1: no openings 
 
 

Monday June 2 Tuesday June 3 Wednesday June 4 Thursday June 5 Friday June 6 
Office closed this week 

 

mailto:susanjoy@sjidesigns.com

